NetBeacon ESP Element Management System
(EMS) by Telco Systems is a comprehensive
and extensible element manager that provides a
scalable, secure, and reliable hierarchical system
approach for network deployments.
Extensible Element Management
NetBeacon ESP provides a user friendly, graphical
point-and-click interface to provision, monitor, and

EMS Functions
PN:NetBeaconESP_US   09/09
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
Network Management
NBESP-99 Management Software for Windows® XP Professional, Windows 2003 server, and NetBeacon ESP
software license for 99 network elements
NBESP-249 Management Software for Windows XP Professional, Windows 2003 server, and NetBeacon ESP
software license for 249 network elements
NBESP-UNLIMITED Management Software for Windows XP Professional, Windows 2003 server, and NetBeacon ESP
software license for unlimited network elements
NetBeacon ESP Upgrade to Software License
NBESP-99UP 249 NetBeacon ESP software license upgrade from 99 to 249 network elements
NBESP-99UP UNL NetBeacon ESP software license upgrade from 99 to unlimited network elements
NBESP-249UP UNL NetBeacon ESP software license upgrade from 249 to unlimited network elements
NetBeacon ESP consists of three components:
Database Configurator1.
Element Manager2.
Element Browser3.